
School Calendar 2024-2025

Fall Semester
Monday, August 5 Used Uniform Sale – 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM - Thursby Hall
Wednesday, August 7 Teachers Return
Monday, August 12 Parent Orientation – 6:00 PM
Tuesday, August 13 Meet & Greet 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM
Tuesday, August 13 Used Uniform Sale Thursby Hall – 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM
Wednesday, August 14 Students Return - 1st Day of School
Wednesday, August 21 New Parent Coffee - 8:30 AM – Thursby Hall
Wednesday, August 28 Yearbook Picture Day
Thursday, August 29 Parents Back-to-School Night – 5:15 PM – 7:30 PM
Monday, September 2 Labor Day - (Holiday for All - NO SCHOOL)
Monday, September 16 Qtr 1 Interim Progress Reports
Friday, October 4 Blessing of the Animals – 12:35 PM
Monday, October 14 Columbus Day - (Holiday for All - NO SCHOOL)
Friday, October 18 End of Q1/ Fall Festival
Thursday, October 24 Qtr 1 Report Cards
Friday, October 25 Parent/Teacher Conferences (No School for Students)
Friday, November 1 All Saints’ Day Chapel
Friday, November 8 Professional Development Day (No School for Students)
Monday, November 11 Qtr 2 Interim Progress Reports
Monday, November 11 Veterans Day Chapel
Thursday, November 14 All School Photo @ 8:40 AM
Monday – Thursday, November 11-15 Scholastic Book Fair
Tuesday, November 12 Books and Bingo 5:30-7:30
Friday, November 15 Fall into Science Day - Name TBD
Friday, November 22 Grandparent’s Day - (11 AM Dismissal) No Aftercare
Monday – Friday, November 25-29 Thanksgiving Week - (Holiday for All - NO SCHOOL)
Wednesday – Friday, December 11-13 Holiday Shop
Friday, December 20 End of Qtr 2 & Advent in Song (11 AM Dismissal) No Aftercare
Monday, December 23 –Monday, January 6 Christmas Break
Spring Semester
Monday, January 6 Teachers Return
Tuesday, January 7 Students Return
Friday, January 10 Qtr 2 Report Cards
Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King Day -(Holiday for All - NO SCHOOL)
Thursday, January 23 Prospective Family Event
Thursday, February 6 Yearbook Photo Retake Day
Monday, February 10 Qtr 3 Interim Progress Reports
Friday, February 14 6th Grade Valentine’s Day Celebration/1 PM Dismissal – No Aftercare
Monday, February 17 Presidents’ Day -(Holiday for All - NO SCHOOL)
Tuesday, February 18 Holiday for All - NO SCHOOL/Hurricane Makeup Day
Wednesday, March 5 Ash Wednesday
Thursday, March 6 Spring Photo Day
Friday, March 7 Storybook Dress-Up Day/End of Qtr 3
Thursday, March 13 Science & Innovation Night
Thursday, March 13 Qtr 3 Report Cards Issued
Friday, March 14 Parent/Teacher Conferences - (No School for Students)/Hurricane Makeup Day
Monday- Friday, March 17-21 Spring Break
Friday, March 28 Field Day – Noon Dismissal -No Aftercare
Friday, April 11 Qtr 4 Interim Progress Reports
Saturday, April 12 Gala Night
Friday, April 18 Good Friday - (Holiday for All - NO SCHOOL)
Monday, April 21 Easter Monday - (Holiday for All - NO SCHOOL)
Friday, May 2 May Day - 11 AM Civic Center
Monday-Thursday, May 5-8 BOGO Scholastic Book Fair
Tuesday, May 6 Books and Bingo Night 6 pm-8 pm
Wednesday, May 21 Morning Awards Chapel
Thursday, May 22 Final Chapel/Crossover/Graduation/Last Day of School (11:00 Dismissal)
Friday, May 23 and Tuesday, May 27 Post-planning for Faculty
Monday, June 2 Qtr 4 Report Cards and Summer Packets Emailed
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